DCGF Carbonated Beverage Filling Machine
Carbonated beverage filling machine/soft drink filling machine/carbonated beverage filling
machine/beverage machine/beverage production line/carbonation machine/isotonic filling
machine
Products Introduction:
This DCGF Carbonated beverage wash-filling-sealing 3-in-1filling machine used to produce PET
bottled carbonated beverages (soda) production, such as Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite and gas-
bearing mineral water.

so screwing is safe and reliable.
Beverage Main Technical Data:
Model
Number of
washing filling
and capping
Production
capacity
Applicable
bottle
specifications
(mm)
Power(kw) Dimension(mm)
Bottle per
hour(0.5L)
DCGF14/12/5 14, 12, 5 2000-3000 0.25L-2L  3.58 2100x1400x2500
DCGF18/18/6 18, 18, 6 4000-6000 50-108 mm  4.68 2460x1720x2650
DCGF24/24/8 24, 24, 8 6000-8000 H=170-340mm 6.58 3100x2100x2650
DCGF32/32/8 32, 32, 8 10000-12000   9.68 3500x2500x2650
DCGF40/40/10 40, 40, 10 13000-15000
9.68 4600x1800x2650
DCGF50/50/12 50, 50, 12 16000-18000 10.8 5200x4500x3400
DCGF60/60/15 60, 60, 15 20000-22000 11.28 6500x4500x3400